

Materiale pt instalatii de apa si canalizare

I.D.: 88625602

Data
publicarii

26.10.23

Coduri CPV

44115200-1

Pretul
estimativ:

2.278,99 RON - 2.278,99 RON

Descriere: ROBINET BILA APA 1|BUC|2|51,26|102,52|122 TUB PVC 160/4 M|BUC|6|98,32|589,92|702 MUFA KPE 20*1/2 FE|BUC|4|7,5625|30,25|36 MUFA GEBO 1 FI|BUC|2|54,62|109,24|130 COLIER BRANSARE 110*3/4|BUC|2|29,41|58,82|70 ROB TREC 1"FONTA|BUC|1|33,61|33,61|40 MUFA MIXTA KPE 40*5/4|BUC|4|8,4025|33,61|40 ROBINET BILA PT APA 2|BUC|1|65,55|65,55|78 REDUCTIE PVC 200/160|BUC|2|49,58|99,16|118 REDUCTIE PVC 160-110|BUC|2|12,605|25,21|30 OLANDEZ 1"COTIT ALAMA|BUC|4|17,6475|70,59|84 TUB PVC 110/4000 SN 4|BUC|5|37,816|189,08|225 CAPAC WC K2 ALB|BUC|1|50,42|50,42|60 TEU KPE 32*1 FE|BUC|4|11,345|45,38|54 MONOC ST TINALTA 68013 C|BUC|2|219,33|438,66|522,01 TERMOMANOMETRU 10BAR|BUC|1|30,25|30,25|36 ROBINET CU BILA CU OLAND 3/4|BUC|3|36,1333|108,4|129 TUB PVC 110/2000 SN 4|BUC|8|24,79|198,32|236